Statistics starting 01/01/2021

Seven active cases are carried over from 2020
New Cases:

Active Cases:

Cases Closed:
(Cases closed carried over from last year)

Convictions:

Arrests:

Cases Pending Turned Over to States Attorney's:

Outstanding Warrants:
Road Checks:

Information Reports:
Missing Livestock Reports:
# Missing Cattle:

# Missing Horses/Burros:

# Missing Sheep:

Brand Board Meeting Statistics

03/03/2021

10

11

22

19

04/07/2021

Since last meeting

15

Total

15

11

29

12

41
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